
        
 
 

 

ΩΡΕ
Σ 

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

10.00- 
11.00 

        

ABS  
& GLUTES 

 

15.30- 
16.30 

          

 
17.30- 
18.30 

 

  
 

CIRCUIT   

MORE THAN 
PILATES 

 

COMBO 
TRAINING 

   

 
18.30- 
19.30 

 

             

 
19.30- 
20.30 

 

     

ABS & 
 GLUTES 

     
CIRCUIT    

 

 
20.30- 
21.30 

 

  
CIRCUIT    

    

COMBO  
TRAINING 

  
CIRCUIT  

  

COMBO 
TRAINING 

 

 

ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ  

Δήμητρας 13 & Λόρδου Βύρωνος, 41221 Λάρισα 

E-MAIL 

info@serotonic.gr 
ΤΗΛΕΦΩΝΟ 

2411 116688 


